Liga mladih plivaca Vojvodine - drugi dan 2024

Novi Sad, 22/12/2024

Disciplina 23
22/12/2024 - 17:09

Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley

9 - 14 godina
Startna lista

Grupalod9

3
4
5

ZORIC, Milos
KULIC, Andrija
DJURICA, Danilo

Grupa2od9

2
3
4
5
6
7

BORIC, Stefan
NADJ, David
SAULIC, Luka
LAZIC, Aleksej
BOCA, David
PLAZOQOVIC, Luka

Grupa3od9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

SKENDEROVIC, Nikola
GRUBISIC, Aleksa
TORNUJI, Danijel

TOPIC, Andrija
VELICKOVIC, Dario
BERIC, David
RADMAN, Konstantin
LAZAR, Mihajlo

Grupa4od 9

O~NOUThS, WN P

SLITER, Danijel
LESKAROSKI, Relja
GRBIC, Ognjen
KOZARIC, Filip
RUNCEV, Maksim
BADZA, Stevan
BUBULJ, Luka
KRSNIK, Dujo

Grupa5o0d9

O ~NO O WN -

MOLNAR MEDJERI, Andrej
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
PANTIC, Milo$

AGOVIC, Vukasin

DJUKIC, Filip

VUKOQVIC, Vajin

DRAGIN, Lazar

MRKSIC, Vanja

G.R.

11
11
11

11
11
15
15
10
11

15
13
12
13
13
13
14
14

14
14
14
15
15
15
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15

Polet Sombor
Polet Sombor
Vojvodina

Proleter

Swim Star

Polet Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Polet Sombor
Sremska Mitrovica

Spartak

Sremska Mitrovica
Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Dinamo Pancevo
Velika Kikinda

PK Arena 2015
Proleter

Swim Star
Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak

Spartak

Spartak

Polet Sombor
Velika Kikinda
Polet Sombor

Spartak

Spartak

Dinamo Pancevo
Spartak

Velika Kikinda
Spartak

Spartak

Proleter

3:22.00
3:25.95

2:53.55
2:41.59

2:47.17
3:01.10

4:36.

S5535R555

55

4:02.27
3:40.02
3:42.10

3:36.44
3:28.23
3:16.72
3:10.56
3:10.63
3:26.27
3:34.72
3:37.66
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Liga mladih plivaca Vojvodine - drugi dan 2024

Novi Sad, 22/12/2024

Disciplina 23, Decaci, 200m MeSovito/Medley

Grupa 6 0d 9

0O ~NO O WN -

SLAVKOVIC, borde
CURCIC, Pavle
PUSELJA, llija
GAVRILOVIC, Sava

SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar

SPANOVIC, Andrej
MILJANIC, Stefan
KOMADINA, Uros

Grupa7o0d9

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

SIPOSKI, Teodor
SPAJIC, Ognjen
SARIC, Marko
TODIC, Miljan
RAKIC, Strahinja
CULIBRK, Mateja
DJOKIC, Nemanja
TEREK, Ognjen

Grupa8od 9

O~NOOOTB~WN P

SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
NISEVIC, Svetozar
ZIDJAREV, Leon
VUCKOVIC, Mihailo
DJEKIC, Bosko
BACOQVIC, Oleg
KURUNCI, Mihajlo
HUSARIK, Martin

Grupa9od 9

0O ~NO O WN -

MARINKOV, Jovan
MARTIN, Nikolas
SEHOVCOV, Aleksegj
RATKOQVIC, Konstantin
APERLIC, Obrad
RAKIC, Darko
MIDOVIC, Stefan
CURCIC, Filip

12
13
13
12
12
12
13
13

13
12
12
12
13
12
12
13

13
12
12
12
12
12
12
13

10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10

Dinamo Pancevo
Sombor

Dinamo Pancevo
Sremska Mitrovica
Spartak

Sremska Mitrovica
Vojvodina

Proleter

Vojvodina
Sremska Mitrovica
Novi Sad

Sremska Mitrovica
Proleter

Novi Sad

Spartak

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda
Spartak

Spartak

Polet Sombor
Srem

Spartak
Vojvodina
Dinamo Pancevo

Novi Sad
Spartak
Proleter
Vojvodina
Polet Sombor

Spartak
Proleter
Sombor

3:34.79
3:34.29
3:20.30
3:06.63
3:07.80
3:28.37
3:34.47
3:37.47

2:56.34
2:54.02
2:53.68
2:52.69
2:52.81
2:53.87
2:56.22
2:58.22

2:48.45
2:43.42
2:41.50
2:26.80
2:31.76
2:42.96
2:45.89
2:50.68

2:39.13
2:30.41
2:26.64
2:21.97
2:26.43
2:27.99
2:35.46
2:39.96
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